
KEUKEN

Bloemenzaal Muyskenzaal

HAL

Spiegel 1,6 m.

Raampartij 3,5 m.

binnenraam 1,6 m.

binnendeur naar
plantenserre 1,85m.8 m.

Raam 2.4 m. Tussenstaander 0,5 m.

12.4 m.

Raam 2.4 m. Tussenstaander 0,5 m.

Raampartij 3,5 m.

Bar, 2,8 m. x 2,4 m.

12.4 m.

binnenraam 1,6 m.

Spiegel 1,6 m.

binnendeur naar
 plantenserre 1,85 m. 8 m.

12 m.

3,6 m.

2 m.

2,2 m.

Bloemenzaal Muyskenzaal

Entree, centrale hal


